

## Piese si accesorii

I.D.: 107324286

---

Data publicarii	20.12.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.806,16 RON - 1.806,16 RON

---

Descriere: Disc 125 3 buc\*4.83=14.50 Balama fier 18 6 buc\*11.35=68.07 Ulei husqvarna 0.5 1 buc\*26.47= 26.47 Ancora 10\*150 20 buc\*4.193=83.86 Saiba M10 10 buc\*0.336=3.36 Ancora Cap 10\*100 10 ml\*3.025=30.25 Cizma 1 buc\*63.95=63.95 Masca praf 4 buc\*3.78=15.13 Spuma 700 ml 2 buc\*25.97=51.93 Perie sarma 1 buc\*6.72=6.72 Balama 3 buc\*9.75=29.24 Surub 4.2\*32 50 buc\*0.14=7.15 Folie acoperire 6 buc\*15.55=93.28 Disc taiere 125\*1 15 buc\*4.83=72.48 Cheie 1 buc\*4.79=4.79 Chei combinat 2 buc\*6.51=13.03 Set cheie tubulare 3 buc\*3.78=11.35 Surub dulgher 8\*300 3 buc\*3.78=11.35 Surub dulgher 8\*240 3 buc \*2.51=7.54 Colier 1 buc\*20.12=20.12 Tabla neagra 3mm 2 buc \*340.34=680.67 Tabla neagra 1.5mm 1 buc\*213.44=213.44 Galeata 10 buc\*6.72=67.20 Cancio plastic 1 buc\*5.80=5.80 Burghiu fi 6 1 buc\*7.56=7.56 Prelata 5\*4 1 buc\*83.53=83.53 Surub autoforant 4.8\*35 250 buc\*0.294=73.50 Cheie tubulare 1 buc\*3.78=3.78 Surub giipscarton 25 100 buc\*0.05=5 Surub giipscarton 35 100 buc\*0.059=5.9 Lacat 1 buc\*25.21=25.21

---